National Lacy Dog Association Membership Form

To preserve and promote the Lacy Dog as a true working breed through public education, open communication, ethical breeding and active ownership www.LacyBreed.com (936) 858-3108 nationallacydog@gmail.com

Date:
Member Name(s):
Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Phone:
Email:
What do you do with your Lacy Dogs?
Are you interested in becoming an approved breeder?
Are you interested in a leadership position or volunteering?
NLDA Membership Dues Annual individual membership \$15 Annual junior membership (under 18) \$5 Annual family membership (two adults) \$25 Lifetime individual membership \$100 Lifetime family membership (two adults and one junior) \$200
Note on NLDA Breeder Fees Breeder fees are in addition to regular membership dues. Breeders must go through the application process to be an approved NLDA breeder. Breeders pay an application fee of \$25 the first year and a reduced annual fee of \$10 each year after that.
Donate to the NLDA To make membership financially feasible for everyone, we keep our dues as low as possible. If you would like to contribute additional funds to help preserve and promote working Lacys, the NLDA would greatly appreciate your donation. These contributions will go towards working dog events, community service programs, historical research, member resources and much more.
\$10\$25\$50\$100\$200Other - choose your own donation
Send completed forms and dues to: National Lacy Dog Association c/o Amber Low Middleton

Alto, TX 75925

Thank you for supporting Lacy Dogs and the NLDA!

1884 State Highway 294 West